



INVOICE
MAR0624

APPLICANT

XIAMEN ITG AGRICULTURE AND FORESTRY CO.,
LTD. ADD: 24/F, TOWER A, ITG CENTER, NO.4688,
XIANYUE ROAD, HULI DISTRICT, XIAMEN, CHINA

BENEFICIARY

WESTERN EXPORT CORPORATION
2903-6461 TELFORD AVENUE
BURNABY, BC, CANADA
V5H 0B7

CONTRACT NUMBER	L/C NUMBER/ ORDER NUMBER	INVOICE NUMBER
WC1338	LC0957623009979	WC1338

PRODUCT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL (USD)
DF GRN 2x4x6-16 E GRADE	63.586m3	\$150	\$9,537.90
DF GRN 2x6x6-16 E GRADE	355.224m3	\$135	\$47,955.24
DF GRN 2x8/10/12x6-16 E GRADE	403.096m3	\$140	\$56,433.44
DF GRN 2x6/10x8-20 #3 GRADE	162.186m3	\$155	\$25,138.83
DF GRN 3x6/12x6-16 #3 GRADE	18.281m3	\$165	\$3,016.37
DF GRN 4x4-4x12x6-16	97.190m3	\$150	\$14,578.50
TOTAL	1099.563m3		\$156,660.28
DESTINATION: CFR QINGDAO, CHINA			